AD8183ARUZ-REEL Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number AD8183ARUZ-REEL-DG
Manufacturer Analog Devices Inc.
Manufacturer Product Number AD8183ARUZ-REEL
Description IC MULTIPLEXER TRPL 2X1 24TSSOP
Detailed Description Video Switch IC 3 Channel 24-TSSOP
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.

(RU-24)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
AD8183ARUZ −40°C to +85°C 24-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package [TSSOP]  RU-24
AD8183ARUZ-REEL −40°C to +85°C 24-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package [TSSOP]  RU-24
AD8183ARUZ-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C 24-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package [TSSOP]  RU-24
AD8185ARU-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C 24-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package [TSSOP]  RU-24
AD8185ARUZ −40°C to +85°C 24-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package [TSSOP]  RU-24
AD8185ARUZ-REEL −40°C to +85°C 24-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package [TSSOP]  RU-24
AD8185ARUZ-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C 24-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package [TSSOP]  RU-24
1 Z = RoHS-Compliant Part.
REVISION HISTORY
5/16—Rev. 0 to Rev. A
Changes to General Description ..................................................... 1